
|2"&3*YEAR ADMISSION NOTICE FOR THE SESSION 2023 - 2024| 

ALL STUDENTS OF 2 & 3* YEAR BA (HONS) / BSC (HONS & PASS) 
ARE YET TO TAKE THEIR ADMISSION. THEY ARE DIRECTED TO SUBIIT 

THEIR RESPECTIVE FEES FOR ADMISSION POSITI\ELY AS PER THE 

FOLLOWING SCHEDULE: 

BA (HONS) / BSC (HONs & PASS) 

Date 

07.09.2023 

2nd 

DEPT. 

08.09.2023 Arts 

COLRSE 

B.A. (Hlons.) 

Year 

B.Sc. (Programme) 

Arts 

09.09.2023 Science 

Admission Fees as followS : 

B.Se. (Prog.) Economics 

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

ECOH 

|Except following Scicnce 
honours courses 

NUTH 

MCBIH& CEMH 

PHSH 

MTVH 

COSH 

BCA 

NOTICE 
( DAY SECTION ) 

Roll No. 

whichever has. 

1 to 242 

243 to Rest 

1 To Rest 

11.09.2023 

12.09.2023 

3335/ 

13.09.2023 

3945/ 

Admission fees 2hd year 
(2023-2024) 

3345/ 

4745/ 

4145/ 

6245/ 

5345/ 

S045/ 

TIME: 11:30 am to l:30 pm 

4145/ 

BA (HONS) / BSC (HONS& PAsS) 
3rd Year 

5945/ 

Date 

8345/ 

2) Tender exact amount towards fees. 

DEPT. 

Arts 

Arts 

Science 

237 to Rest 

3335/ 

3945/ 

Admission fees 3rd Year 
(2023-2024) 

3345/ 

4745/ 

3545/ 

6245/ 

5345/ 

S045/ 

4145/ 

Roll No. 

5945/ 

l to 236 

8345/ 

1 To Rest 

Note : 1) Half Free / Full Free students bring your Sl. No. from T he Neksansa Grs Cote 
Sclected List of Students (OR Last Computerized Fees Reecipt 

Viee Prinkipal 
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